STUDENT VERIFICATION FORM AMERICAN FORENSIC ASSOCIATION NATIONAL SPEECH TOURNAMENT

SEND FORM TO YOUR DISTRICT CHAIR. DO NOT SEND TO THE NATIONAL TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR. STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ENTERED INTO THE TOURNAMENT UNTIL SUCH TIME AS THE FORM IS RECEIVED AND VERIFIED BY YOUR DISTRICT CHAIR.

My signature below attests to the fact:

- I have informed my students of the AFA Code of Ethics and the rules of the AFA-NST; •
- The students understand entry in the AFA-NST tournament signifies they will abide by the rules and codes of the AFA and the AFA-NST:
- The minimum of six hours of required academic work must be taken at the institution the student is representing at • the NST:
- that in the event of cancellation on or before the stated deadlines as contained in the tournament invitation, my school or I will be liable for any and all of the following: 1) drop fees; 2) hired judge charge to cover canceled slots; 3) entry fees as determined in the invitation, and 4) any other fees that may be incurred as indicated in the invitation.
- To the best of my knowledge, all students listed meet the minimum grade point average of 2.0. •

Signature _____ School: _____

CONFIRMATION OF SCHOOL REGISTRATION

TO THE REGISTRAR/RECORDS OFFICER:

Listed below are students from my institution who are attending the American Forensic Association National Speech Tournament. A minimum of six hours of required academic work must be taken at the institution the student is representing at the NST. Please note if a student was a mid-year graduate. The official seal of the institution should be affixed below the last name on the list of students.

Students:

Signed:	Title:

Institution:

Phone Number:	E-mail:
---------------	---------

SEND FORM TO YOUR DISTRICT CHAIR. DO NOT SEND TO THE NATIONAL TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR. STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ENTERED INTO THE TOURNAMENT UNTIL SUCH TIME AS THE FORM IS RECEIVED AND VERIFIED BY YOUR DISTRICT CHAIR.